10
RELAYS
RE
LA
YS
Telephone: 01785 818600          Fax: 01785 811900
RELAYS
•	6 Amp 4 pole changeover
•	2 DIN rail mount socket versions
•	C5 DIN rail mount socket with coil and
	 contact wiring separation
•	AC & DC coil voltages
•	Built in lockable test button & LED
•	Supplied assembled & comprised of relay, socket,
	 and marking tag
•	30.3mm width
•	cULus, VDE, CQC, CE & UKCA approved
4RM Series 6 Amp 4 Pole Relay Interface Module with Lockable Test Button & LED
Relay Interface Modules
C7 Part Number C5 Part Number Description
4RM-12-7 4RM-12-5 6 Amp 4 Pole Relay Interface Module 12VDC
4RM-24-7 4RM-24-5 6 Amp 4 Pole Relay Interface Module 24VDC
4RM-24A-7 4RM-24A-5 6 Amp 4 Pole Relay Interface Module 24VAC
4RM-110A-7 4RM-110-5 6 Amp 4 Pole Relay Interface Module 110VAC
4RM-240A-7 4RM-240-5 6 Amp 4 Pole Relay Interface Module 240VAC
Other coil voltages also available
4RM-7 4RM-5
18FF-4Z-C5 18FF-4Z-C4 18FF-4Z-C7
18FF Series 2, 3 & 4 Pole DIN Rail Mount Relay Sockets